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LYNX ORDERING MATRIX CHART

FIXTURE LED MODULE

LED Power Beam Angle Colour Temp CRI

DRIVER

Dimming

Standard

ProART

.__

PA

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

.__

27

30

40

50

13°

29°

41°

16°x36°

.__

13

29

41

16x36

.__

ND

PH

AN

DA

Non-Dim

Phase

0-10V

DALI
example: LYNX-4.X.WH.8.29.30.PH 

Shape Colour

Trim

Trimless

.__

X

Matt 
White

Matt 
Black

.__

WH

MB

Type

LYNX-4 .__

8 8W

FIXTURE LED MODULE

LED Power Beam Angle Colour Temp CRI

DRIVER

Dimming

Standard

ProART

.__

PA

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

.__

27

30

40

50

13°

29°

41°

16°x36°

.__

13

29

41

16x36

.__

ND

PH

AN

DA

Non-Dim

Phase

0-10V

DALI
example: LYNX-2.WH.4.29.30.PH 

Shape Colour

Trim

.__

Matt 
White

Matt 
Black

.__

WH

MB

Type

LYNX-2 .__

4 4W

FIXTURE LED MODULE

LED Power Beam Angle Colour Temp CRI

DRIVER

Dimming

Standard

ProART

.__

PA

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

.__

27

30

40

50

13°

29°

41°

16°x36°

.__

13

29

41

16x36

.__

ND

PH

AN

DA

Non-Dim

Phase

0-10V

DALI
example: LYNX-8.X.WH.16.29.30.PH

Shape Colour

Trim

Trimless

.__

X

Matt 
White

Matt 
Black

.__

WH

MB

Type

LYNX-8 .__

16 16W


